
  CSD- DS 20170731 

ATHLETIC FIELD FEE SCHEDULE 
Community Services 
Arrillaga Family Gymnasium 
600 Alma St., Menlo Park, CA 94025  
tel 650-330-2220     fax 650-330-2242 
 
 
 

Athletic field fees 

Athletic fields   Per Hour –  
Per Team 

Baseball/Softball Youth - Resident $11.00  

Baseball/Softball Youth – Non-Resident $19.00  

Baseball/Softball Adult - Resident $28  

Baseball/Softball Adult – Non-Resident $42  

Soccer – Youth - Resident $17 

Soccer – Youth – Non-Resident $28  

Soccer – Adult - Resident $38  

Soccer – Adult – Non-Resident $56  

Field/Grass Area – For Profit - Resident $35  

Field/Grass Area – For Profit – Non-Resident $76  

Synthetic Turf Field – Youth - Resident $27  

Synthetic Turf Field – Youth – Non-Resident $36  

Synthetic Turf Field – Adult - Resident $42  

Synthetic Turf Field – Adult – Non-Resident $57  

Synthetic Turf Field – For Profit – Resident $63  

Synthetic Turf Field – For Profit – Non-Resident $106  

Synthetic Turf Field - Lighting Fee - Resident $10  

Synthetic Turf Field - Lighting Fee – Non-Resident $21  

 
Rates as of July 1, 2019 


